Grave Openings

Town of Townsend
Cemetery Department
272 Main St Townsend, Massachusetts 01469

Amended Price List

The following is the price list for the Cemetery Department effective 09/01/2023.
This reflects the new rates for graves and cremation openings as well as Plots.
Please be advised that there are no longer Sunday or Holiday burials.
The latest start time for a Saturday internment service is 11AM.

Apr1-Nov30

Saturday Openings

Cremation Openings
Saturday Openings

Double

Infant Openings

# Graves

O NGOV, WNER

$700.00
$775.00

$375.00
$425.00

$500.00/Sat$575.00

$0.00

Markers

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Sec 10 Cremation Lots

3’.5” x5°.0”

4 Cremations per plot

2 flat markers only, Nothing above ground

Single lot
Double

$25.00
$25.00

Plots

$300.00
$600.00
$900.00
$1200.00
$1500.00
$1800.00
$2100.00
$2400.00

$150.00
$300.00

Perpetual Care

$200.00
$400.00
$600.00
$800.00
$1000.00
$1200.00
$1400.00
$1600.00

$100.00
$200.00

Decl - Mar 31

$850.00
$925.00

$425.00

$475.00
$575.00/Sat$725.00
$0.00

Total

$525.00

$1025.00
$1525.00
$2025.00
$2525.00
$3025.00
$3525.00
$4025.00

$275.00
$525.00



